
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00086

05/18/
2018

BROWN, VALERIE 
ALIMEDA Person 2

CLARK, AUSTIN JAMES 
and BROWN, VALERIE 
ALIMEDA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00467

05/18/
2018

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
N.A. vs. FOWLER, 
CAROLINA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00232

05/18/
2018

CARLILE, HOLLY 
RENEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARLILE, HOLLY RENEE

POSSESS FIREARM 
AFTER CONVICTION OF A
FELONY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00085

05/18/
2018

CARNLEY, HEATHER 
OCTAVA Person 2

KINKAID, LANDON 
MICHAEL RAY and 
CARNLEY, HEATHER 
OCTAVA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00086

05/18/
2018

CLARK, AUSTIN 
JAMES Person 1

CLARK, AUSTIN JAMES 
and BROWN, VALERIE 
ALIMEDA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00100

05/18/
2018

ERBERT, DENNIS 
PAUL Defendant

ERBERT, ROBIN LEAH vs. 
ERBERT, DENNIS PAUL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00100

05/18/
2018

ERBERT, ROBIN 
LEAH Plaintiff

ERBERT, ROBIN LEAH vs. 
ERBERT, DENNIS PAUL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00467

05/18/
2018

FOWLER, 
CAROLINA Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
N.A. vs. FOWLER, 
CAROLINA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01309

05/18/
2018

FULSOM, BOBBYJOE 
ALEX Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FULSOM, BOBBYJOE 
ALEX

FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00039

05/18/
2018

J.H. II Plaintiff
J.H. II vs. JG WENTWORTH 
ORIGINATIONS, LLC

SETTLEMENT 
AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00039

05/18/
2018

JG WENTWORTH 
ORIGINATIONS, 
LLC Defendant

J.H. II vs. JG WENTWORTH 
ORIGINATIONS, LLC

SETTLEMENT 
AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00085

05/18/
2018

KINKAID, LANDON 
MICHAEL RAY Person 1

KINKAID, LANDON 
MICHAEL RAY and 
CARNLEY, HEATHER 
OCTAVA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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